BOARD MEMBERS:

Ms. Jennifer Zaccagnini
Ms. Kelly Smayda
Mr. Terry Borjeson

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME

CLEARY, Kenneth H

DIAZ, Joe

GALBERTH, Samuel

JOHANSON, Frederick

JOHNSON, Shaquille

RODRIGUEZ, Thomas

RUSSELL, David

WELLS, Isaiah

WILLIAMS, Dennis

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET

Carl Robinson CI

FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING

Friday, February 06, 2015
Start Time: 9:00 AM

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES.: HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Melissa Dejesus

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

WINFREY, Kevin

INMATE NUMBER EACILITY
290389 CRCI
334121 CRCI
230699 CRCI
333358 CRCI
386578 CRCI
320614 CRCI
271507 CRCI
310899 CRCI
356072 CRCI
122026 Radgowski ClI

Distribution Date: January 29, 2015

Ms. Kathleen Dickey

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
Release GA - Waterbury
Release GA - New Britain
Release GA - New Haven
Release GA - Manchester
Release JD - Stamford
Release GA - Danielson

Jurisprudence GA - Hartford
Release GA - Waterbury
Release GA - Bridgeport

Set Special Parole Stips GA - New Haven

Hearings Division - Parole Manager: Brooks
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



